AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT IO CODE Paga
1 of 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATICN NO. | 3. EFFECTIVE DATE |4. REQUISITIONPURCHASE REQ. NO. 15 PROJECT MO, {if applicatie)
[HE 10/28/2010 See Lines
B.iSSUED BY CODE | 00094 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if cther than item 6}  CODE|
C-OT/Maritirne Administratan, WR Acquisition
201 Mission Street, Sulte 1800
San Francisco, CA 84105-1905
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRAGTOR  {No., street, county, Stafe and Zip Code 8A. AMENDMENT OF SCLICITATION NO.
Crowley Technical Management, 1nc. 9B. DATED (SEEITEM 11)
2487 REGENCY SQUARE BLVD
JACKSOMVILLE, FL 32225-8176 (xy | 10A- MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
NG, DTMASCOS014 ¢ CLS14W03009
¢y [ 108 DATED  (SEE {TEM 13)
LCODE m [FACILITY CODE 12/03/2007

11. THES ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
E:i The above numbered solicitaton is amended as setforth in ltem 14, The hour and date specifiod for receipt of Gffers E:! i3 extendedt, L—j is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipd of this amendment prior to the howr and data specified in the solicitatien or as amended, by ere of the foflowing methods:
t8) By completing ftems B and 15, and retaming copies of the amendment; (b} By scknowledging receipt of s amendment oa each copry of tha offer
submited; or {} By separals lefter or elegram which includes a referenca i e sofcitation and amerdment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT
TO BE RECEVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED #AY RESULT
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vidue of t5 amendment ¥oue d25ire 10 change an offer already submated, such change m&y be made by telegram or
Ietles, pronddied each 1e3agram or letter makes reference 1o the solicitabion and this amendment, ar«d is recaived pror i the opening how ard date specifiad.

12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA {if required)

- 2008 - TOX - 4303000 - 70 - 0361 - 33 - 40ISL0 - 9- 33 - 40ISL0 - § - - 25432 - 0861 - 0000 - DO

13. THIS ITEM OHLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF
CONTRACTS/ORDERS.
T RQDIFES THE CONTREACT/OROER HO_AS DES RIBED I ITEM 44
CHECROME] p THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: {Specidy awthoeity} THE CHANGES SET FORTH IM ITEM 14 ARE MADE 1N

[:] THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN{TEM 104
E B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MOMMEIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {such as
g changas in paying office, appropriztion data, eic.d SET FORTH N ITEM £4, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103/b).
,:I €. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
H

= D, OTHER (Specify type of modification and autharite)
D FAR 43.103 (a) bilateral mod

E. IMPORTANT. Contracior D is not, is required ko sign this document and return 1 copiss to the issuing offica.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMEMTIMODIFICATION  [Organized by LICF section headings, including soliciafion/contract subject matter where feasible }
desobligale and close
Fhe purpase of this modification is to decbligate as follaws:

From: § 140,000.00

By-33017.6%

To:% 136,982.39

Al ather terms and conditions remain unchanged,

The Ship Manager herby agrees that pursuant to FAR 4,804, Closeout of contract files, that all involoes have been submitted and paid. Furher, by signing
this modification, the Ship Manager is providing a closing statement certifying completion of this grder as required by FAR 4 804-5(a)( 13},

Excepl as prosided hereir, all les ard condsens of tha dooumenl referenced in lem 84 of 134, &5 Parelofoie chapad mmairs wnahiasged znd in &l force and eSecd

1}‘34‘)3.1 MAME AND TITLE OF fQIGF ER (Typsa or print) 164, HAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OEFICER {Type ar prinf)
Aridn mo fi | Fethnn Rato /)

15B. comcmwowg% 15C. DATE SIGNED {8 Uni%f/sft\escmmersca //I/l /Cm 16C. DATE SIGNED
Thanvan Ywe iy AN Dt : D 11-2110

-A-{o
(Signature of persan aufharfzecﬁ% sign) Jlr I 01 ,‘r v r‘bgnarure M Coniracting Officar)
4

MEH F54001- 152557 STANDARD FCRM 30 (REV. 10-E3)
FREVQS ERITICN Prasoribed by GSA FAR (38 CFR}
UHUEAELE 53243



kathryn.rato
krato

kathryn.rato
Typewritten Text

kathryn.rato
Typewritten Text

kathryn.rato
Typewritten Text

kathryn.rato
Typewritten Text
11-2/10


Line Hem Document Humbar Titie Page

S|»""|~|r|"!a;":,‘||r CLS14WO800%/0003 CLS14WOE009 ISL REG EXT £23108 Zof2
Total Funding: 513658239
FY's Fund  BudgetQrg Sub Object Class  Sub Program CosiOrg  Sub Projtich Ho. Suh Reporting Category

Division Closed F¥s  Cancefled Fund

Ling ltem Defivery Date Unlt of

Number  noceription {Start date to End date) Cuantity Issue Unit Price Total Cost
CAPE ISLAND

FPRIVRSKOG044
0001 clin 1 D9AN2G08 0.00 LOT 50,00 30,00

Change in Description
Base year 3, Ship group 14, Ship 2 {CAPE |SLAND)
CLIN 032AE; PROJECT NO. CLS ISLOZ 1003 A

Tha purpose of this project is to provide for all necessary, mandatory and essential Phase M regulatory inspestions, associated
regulalony fees, subooniractor support, comective actiens and materials directly related to regulatory inspections. Minae repairs
thal are required immediate to complete tha regulatory inspection are included; recommendatans for repairs that ara deferred to
a futiere date should ba added to a REPAIRS project.

All completed work shalt be in compliancs with applicable standaeds as set forth in the Ship Manager centract at C.6.3,
Comgtiance Bocuments, and subparagraphs therelo, at the time of acceptance.

List of Surveys and inspections:

ABS Annual Loadline Survey; ABS Annual Safety Construction; ABS Annual Safety Radio; ABS Annual Carge Gear ABS Annual
Machineny

ABS Annual Hull; ABS Annual [OPP; ABS Annual Safety Equipment; ABS Continuous Survey — Hull: ABS Contnucus Survey —
Machinery

ABS Annusal Fire Fighting; ABS Annual Liferaft cerfification; USCG Cerfificate of Becumentation

Remaining $101,013 approved funds to be added at 2 later date.
Fef Req Mo: PRAWRSMOB044
00 AA Mod3 09r30/2008 G.00 LOT (33.017.61) (5301761}

Change in Description, Extended Description, Funding, Unit Price
deobligate excess funds
Fef Ren No: PRWRSMOS044/0001

Funding Infermation:

- 2008 - FOX - £303000 - V0 - 0361 - 33 - 40ISE0 -9- 33 -
431310 -8- -25432 - 0851 - 0000 - 00

-3,017.61

Prevvious Total:  $149,000.00
Modiflcation Total:  {33,017.61)

Grand Tofal: $136,992.39
(Includes Disoountsy

DIST: SMCOTRACOFINANCE






